
                           Seaside 10 Mile & 5K
                   OCean City, Md      October 30, 2021
                       (Official Results 10 Mile)

Place Div/Tot  Name                Num   S Ag Hometown           Chip Time Pace     
===== ======== =================== ===== = == ================== ========= ===== 
    1   1/10   Zach Bittinger        633 M 39                    1:05:22.6  6:33 
    2   2/10   Bobby Alkire          624 M 36                    1:08:00.9  6:49 
    3   1/6    James Sloan           691 M 44                    1:09:41.0  6:59 
    4   2/6    Joseph Dicarlo        645 M 42                    1:12:25.2  7:15 
    5   3/10   Wyatt McCarthy        673 M 34                    1:12:26.0  7:15 
    6   4/10   Shawn Santo           681 M 33                    1:12:48.6  7:17 
    7   5/10   Michael Caperoon Jr   636 M 38                    1:13:28.4  7:21 
    8   1/11   Kaytlyn Senkbeil      688 F 38                    1:13:52.1  7:24 
    9   2/11   Corey Reeves          679 F 32                    1:15:34.7  7:34 
   10   1/12   Melissa Batie         628 F 48                    1:17:15.6  7:44 
   11   6/10   Cody Perdue           401 M 33                    1:17:22.5  7:45 
   12   1/6    Mike Fagnano          651 M 59                    1:18:18.3  7:50 
   13   3/11   Kimberly McCarthy     674 F 34                    1:19:20.3  7:57 
   14   3/6    Jason Langley         668 M 43                    1:19:22.8  7:57 
   15   7/10   Ralph Schwartzback    686 M 38                    1:20:59.0  8:06 
   16   2/12   Laura Berger          629 F 46                    1:21:58.3  8:12 
   17   4/6    Justin Welsh          697 M 41                    1:22:21.7  8:15 
   18   1/11   Elizabeth Flynn       653 F 50                    1:22:33.1  8:16 
   19   2/6    Andrew MacDonald      622 M 51                    1:23:52.3  8:24 
   20   4/11   Pamela Farr           652 F 35                    1:24:06.0  8:25 
   21   1/5    Theresa Moody         676 F 64                    1:24:38.1  8:28 
   22   3/12   Sara Beth Bittinger   632 F 43                    1:25:01.8  8:31 
   23   1/3    Terra Eby             646 F 29                    1:25:12.0  8:32 
   24   5/11   Emily Martinez        672 F 31                    1:25:21.1  8:33 
   25   1/8    Rick Wood             402 M 65                    1:25:36.8  8:34 
   26   2/11   Jody Fagnano          650 F 59                    1:25:39.2  8:34 
   27   3/6    Scott Heizer          660 M 53                    1:25:43.2  8:35 
   28   5/6    Andrew Haynie         657 M 44                    1:26:16.4  8:38 
   29   3/11   Kathy Kay             662 F 51                    1:26:18.7  8:38 
   30   8/10   Michael Aydelotte     626 M 38                    1:26:50.2  8:42 
   31   4/12   Dawn Ehman            647 F 49                    1:27:02.1  8:43 
   32   2/3    Helen Chiamulera      639 F 27                    1:27:02.8  8:43 
   33   6/11   Liz Day               644 F 32                    1:27:16.6  8:44 
   34   7/11   Jen Stephens          692 F 34                    1:28:27.6  8:51 
   35   4/11   Jennifer Kline        664 F 51                    1:28:55.1  8:54 
   36   5/12   Jennifer Sheely       690 F 44                    1:29:10.6  8:56 
   37   1/1    Welton Seal           687 M 71                    1:30:17.2  9:02 
   38   6/12   Kathleen Yanek        699 F 47                    1:30:33.9  9:04 
   39   7/12   Nicole Rittling       680 F 42                    1:31:38.9  9:10 
   40   8/12   Anee Raulerson        678 F 42                    1:33:05.3  9:19 
   41   5/11   Joni Consul           642 F 58                    1:33:30.1  9:21 
   42   6/11   Carol Walston         695 F 56                    1:35:22.9  9:33 
   43   9/10   Daniel Cason          638 M 35                    1:35:25.8  9:33 
   44   3/3    Molly Boyd            634 F 29                    1:36:13.1  9:38 



   45   2/8    Jeffrey Carlson       637 M 60                    1:37:03.8  9:43 
   46   3/8    James Krause          666 M 61                    1:37:23.1  9:45 
   47   1/1    Anne Braniff          635 F 72                    1:37:53.7  9:48 
   48   9/12   Danielle Ell          648 F 42                    1:39:05.3  9:55 
   49   4/8    Russell Littleton     670 M 66                    1:39:30.5  9:58 
   50   4/6    Charles Gorsuch       655 M 55                    1:39:56.3 10:00 
   51   5/8    Daryl Grove           656 M 63                    1:40:16.1 10:02 
   52   6/6    Dave Kittell          623 M 41                    1:42:12.5 10:14 
   53  10/12   Clara Ziman           669 F 42                    1:43:43.5 10:23 
   54   5/6    Greg Ensslin          649 M 58                    1:45:58.2 10:36 
   55   8/11   Julie Shaffer         689 F 32                    1:46:06.5 10:37 
   56   6/8    Paul Hedin            658 M 64                    1:46:14.9 10:38 
   57   9/11   Alina Kellar          663 F 38                    1:47:46.8 10:47 
   58   7/11   Monica Tessier        693 F 54                    1:48:00.5 10:49 
   59   2/5    Florence Nicholas-V   677 F 61                    1:48:04.7 10:49 
   60   6/6    Robert Betz           631 M 56                    1:48:12.8 10:50 
   61  11/12   Tina Armstrong        625 F 46                    1:49:32.2 10:58 
   62   3/5    Lisa Wynn             698 F 60                    1:49:47.5 10:59 
   63   7/8    Norman Scherer        684 M 67                    1:51:16.3 11:08 
   64   8/11   Lynn Vanaman          694 F 52                    1:52:18.1 11:14 
   65  10/11   Samantha Chmielewsk   640 F 36                    1:53:55.7 11:24 
   66  10/10   Stephen Danser        643 M 36                    1:53:55.7 11:24 
   67   4/5    Connie Marshall       671 F 64                    1:54:42.7 11:29 
   68   9/11   Laura Collins         641 F 59                    1:54:50.5 11:30 
   69  11/11   Diana Barabas         627 F 38                    1:55:48.5 11:35 
   70  10/11   Karen Konrad          665 F 52                    1:55:49.2 11:35 
   71   8/8    Jeff Lake             667 M 60                    2:00:20.9 12:03 
   72  11/11   Robbin Wells          696 F 54                    2:00:46.0 12:05 
   73  12/12   Michelle Goodridge    654 F 43                    2:00:46.0 12:05 
   74   5/5    Anita Satterfield     683 F 62                    2:01:42.6 12:11 



                           Seaside 10 Mile & 5K
                   OCean City, Md      October 30, 2021
                 10k Awards Listing (No Duplicate Prizes)

                           MALE OPEN (Gun Time)

    1   633 Zach Bittinger      39                       1:05:25 
    2   624 Bobby Alkire        36                       1:08:03 

                          FEMALE OPEN (Gun Time)

    1   688 Kaytlyn Senkbeil    38                       1:13:56 
    2   679 Corey Reeves        32                       1:15:37 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1   646 Terra Eby           29                       1:25:12.0 
    2   639 Helen Chiamulera    27                       1:27:02.8 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1   673 Wyatt McCarthy      34                       1:12:26.0 
    2   681 Shawn Santo         33                       1:12:48.6 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1   674 Kimberly McCarthy   34                       1:19:20.3 
    2   652 Pamela Farr         35                       1:24:06.0 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1   691 James Sloan         44                       1:09:41.0 
    2   645 Joseph Dicarlo      42                       1:12:25.2 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1   628 Melissa Batie       48                       1:17:15.6 
    2   629 Laura Berger        46                       1:21:58.3 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1   651 Mike Fagnano        59                       1:18:18.3 
    2   622 Andrew MacDonald    51                       1:23:52.3 



                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1   653 Elizabeth Flynn     50                       1:22:33.1 
    2   650 Jody Fagnano        59                       1:25:39.2 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1   402 Rick Wood           65                       1:25:36.8 
    2   637 Jeffrey Carlson     60                       1:37:03.8 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1   676 Theresa Moody       64                       1:24:38.1 
    2   677 Florence Nicholas-V 61                       1:48:04.7 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
    1   687 Welton Seal         71                       1:30:17.2 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
    1   635 Anne Braniff        72                       1:37:53.7 
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